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Current Listings - Cont.

Listing Comments Why the comparable listing is superior or inferior to the subject.

Listing 1 3 bathrooms make this the perfect home for a large family. Open floor plan in the main living area with vaulted ceilings,
beautiful wood accents and flooring through-out the home. Cozy wood stove in the living room, large master with walk-in
closet, see more.. More... Residential Type: Single Family Res Construction Type: Wood Frame Exterior Finish: Wood Roof Type:
Asphalt; Shingle; Metal Foundation Type: Block Floor Style: Multi-Level Garage Type: Attached Carport Type: NoneHeat Type:
Stove; Baseboard Fuel Type: Oil; Wood Sewer Type: Septic Tank Water-Type: Well Access Type: Gravel; Maintained Topography:
Level Wtrfrnt-Frontage: NoneWtrfrnt-Access Near: None Docs Avl for Review: As-Built; CC&R's; Docs Posted on MLS; Prop Discl
Available Features-Interior: BR/BA on Main Level; Ceiling Fan(s); CO Detector(s); Den &/Or Office; Dishwasher; Family Room;
Range/Oven; Smoke Detector(s); Vaulted Ceiling; Washr&/Or Dryer Hkup Flooring: Carpet; Laminate Flooring Features-
Additional: Private Yard; Covenant/Restriction; Deck/Patio; Fire Service Area; Road Service Area; RV Parking

Listing 2 This home has many windows allowing for ample natural light! The main house has three bedrooms and the MIL is one
bedroom/one bath. The two car garage was converted into living space but can be converted back (seller still has the bay
door). Detached shop. Home is handicap accessible. New water tank, softener, reverse osmosis system, carpet 1 year ago
Residential Type: Single Family Res Construction Type: Wood Frame - 2x6 Exterior Finish: Wood Roof Type: Metal Foundation
Type: All Weather Wood; Poured Concrete Floor Style: Ranch-Traditional Garage Type: Attached; Detached; Heated Carport
Type: NoneHeat Type: Stove; Kerosene/Oil Heater Fuel Type: Electric; Natural Gas; Wood Sewer Type: Septic Tank Water-Type:
Private; Well Dining Room Type: Breakfast Nook/Bar; Area Access Type: Gravel; Maintained Topography: Level Wtrfrnt-
Frontage: NoneWtrfrnt-Access Near: None New Finance (Terms): Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA Features-Interior: BR/BA on
Main Level; Ceiling Fan(s); CO Detector(s); Den &/Or Office; Dishwasher; Electric; Freezer-Stand Alone; Gas Cooktop; Jetted Tub;
Microwave (B/I); Range/Oven; Refrigerator; Security System; Smoke Detector(s); Telephone; Vaulted Ceiling; Washer &/Or Dryer;
Washr&/Or Dryer Hkup; Window Coverings; Wood Stove; Workshop Flooring: Carpet; Laminate Flooring Features-Additional:
Fenced Yard; Private Yard; Covenant/Restriction; Deck/Patio; DSL/Cable Available; Fire Service Area; Garage Door Opener;
Generator; Handicap Accessible; Mother-in- Law Apt; Road Service Area; Satellite Dish; Senior-Age Qualified; Shed; Storage
Space/Unit; TV Antenna; RV Parking

Listing 3 Large open great room Extra tall ceilings. Wired for data and sound. Split bedroom plan. Master is extra large, walk in closet,
large bath with jetted tub, shower and dbl sinks. Oversized 3 car gar with deep sink and extra 220 outlets. Covered front and
rear decks. Laundry room and plenty of storage. Mountain Views Residential Type: Single Family Res Construction Type: Wood
Frame - 2x6 Exterior Finish: Wood Roof Type: Asphalt; Composition; Shingle Foundation Type: Block Floor Style: Ranch-
Traditional; Other - See Remarks Garage Type: Attached Carport Type: NoneHeat Type: Forced Air Fuel Type: Natural Gas
Sewer Type: Lift Station; Septic Tank Water-Type: Well Dining Room Type: Breakfast Nook/Bar; Formal Access Type: Gravel;
Maintained View Type: Mountains Topography: Level Wtrfrnt-Frontage: NoneWtrfrnt-Access Near: None New Finance (Terms):
AHFC; Cash; Conventional; FHA; Lease/Op to Purchase; VA Mortgage Info: EM Minimum Deposit: 2,500 Features-Interior:
BR/BA on Main Level; Ceiling Fan(s); CO Detector(s); Dishwasher; Electric; Family Room; Gas Fireplace; Jetted Tub; Microwave
(B/I); Pantry; Range/Oven; Refrigerator; Smoke Detector(s); Telephone; Vaulted Ceiling; Washer &/Or Dryer; Wired Audio; Wired
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